CITY OF RAPID CITY
EQUIPMENT CHANGE ORDER

NAME: Rapid City Department of Fire & Emergency Services

VENDOR: Pierce Manufacturing Inc.

$6,000.00

N

On Spot Automatic Tire Chains $3,000.00

LF022801-03

2| $6,000.00

$6,000.00

PRIOR CONTRACT PRICE: { $ 466, 486 minus $ 6,000 for chassis prepay)

$6,000.00

$460,486.00

NET INCREASE/DECREASE:

$6,000.00

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:

$466,486.00

CHANGE TO DATE

$6,000.00

MAYOR SIGNATURE: DATE:
FIRE CHIEF SIGNATURE: @AMA SLwDL—,(g) DATE: 2-19-01
VENDOR SIGNATURE: DATE:
FINANCE SIGNATURE: DATE:




